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SEMESTER-II, PAPER NO.-201 

TEACHEER- A  

 

 

 

  

  

9% SATISFACTORY 

4% 
GOOD 

32% 
VERY GOOD 

55%  
VERY GOOD 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and 
comprehensibility)                                                            

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

4% 13% 

23% 
60% 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

9% 6% 

28% 57% 

Ability to integrate course material with environment / 
other issues to provide a better perspective  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

11% 8% 

30% 
51% 

Ability to integrate across the course / draw upon 
other courses 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
19% 

21% 58% 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes 
availability of the teacher to motivate outside class 

discussion) 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

6% 17% 

19% 58% 

Ability to design quizzes / examinations / projects to 
test understanding of the course 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

6% 11% 

28% 55% 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you)  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

8% 
11% 

13% 

68% 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

4% 13% 

37% 

46% 

  Provision of sufficient timely feedback  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent
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SEMESTER-II, PAPER NO.-201 

TEACHEER- B  

 

 

 

   

 
  

4% 13% 

21% 
62% 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation 
and comprehensibility)                                                            

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

4% 11% 

32% 53% 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

4% 
19% 

26% 

51% 

Ability to integrate course material with 
environment / other issues to provide a better 

perspective  

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

4% 11% 

45% 

40% 

Ability to integrate across the course / draw 
upon other courses 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

6% 11% 

34% 

49% 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the 
class (includes availability of the teacher to 

motivate outside class discussion) 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

25% 

30% 

45% 

Ability to design quizzes / examinations / 
projects to test understanding of the course 

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

2% 13% 

19% 

66% 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by 
you)  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

2% 13% 

32% 
53% 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

4% 11% 

46% 

39% 

  Provision of sufficient timely feedback  

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent
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TEACHEER- C  

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

11% 

51% 

38% 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and 
comprehensibility)                                                            

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

11% 

53% 

36% 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
13% 

49% 

36% 

Ability to integrate course material with environment / 
other issues to provide a better perspective  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

30% 

28% 

42% 

Ability to integrate across the course / draw upon 
other courses 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

8% 
30% 

62% 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class 
(includes availability of the teacher to motivate 

outside class discussion) 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
6% 

47% 

45% 

Ability to design quizzes / examinations / projects to 
test understanding of the course 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

17% 

38% 

45% 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you)  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

4% 

41% 

55% 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 9% 

46% 

43% 

  Provision of sufficient timely feedback  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent
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2% 

26% 

40% 

32% 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and 
comprehensibility)                                                            

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 

19% 

43% 

36% 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
17% 

51% 

30% 

Ability to integrate course material with 
environment / other issues to provide a better 

perspective  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

7% 6% 

53% 

34% 

Ability to integrate across the course / draw upon 
other courses 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

4% 9% 

49% 

38% 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class 
(includes availability of the teacher to motivate 

outside class discussion) 

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

4% 15% 

51% 

30% 

Ability to design quizzes / examinations / projects 
to test understanding of the course 

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent

4% 6% 

45% 

45% 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by 
you)  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
4% 

51% 

43% 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent

4% 9% 

48% 

39% 

  Provision of sufficient timely feedback  

Poor Average Staisfactory

Good Very Good Excellent
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3% 
24% 

56% 

17% 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and 
comprehensibility)                                                            

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 17% 

54% 

27% 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

5% 
27% 

56% 

12% 

Ability to integrate course material with environment 
/ other issues to provide a better perspective   

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

7% 
17% 

59% 

17% 

Ability to integrate across the course / draw upon 
other courses 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

7% 
22% 

37% 

34% 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class 
(includes availability of the teacher to motivate 

outside class discussion) 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

5% 22% 

51% 

22% 

Ability to design quizzes / examinations / projects to 
test understanding of the course 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

7% 
12% 

56% 

25% 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you)  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

17% 

61% 

22% 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher  

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

2% 
27% 

56% 

15% 

  Provision of sufficient timely feedback  

Poor Average Staisfactory
Good Very Good Excellent
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SEMESTER-IV, PAPER NO.-401-404 

TEACHEER- A  

 
SEMESTER-IV, PAPER NO.-401-404 

TEACHEER- B  

 
SEMESTER-IV, PAPER NO.-401-404 

TEACHEER- C  

 
 

7% 

0% 

13% 

80% 

Overall rating 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

6% 
0% 

7% 

87% 

Oveerall rating 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent

6% 

0% 

7% 

87% 

Overall rating 

Poor Average Staisfactory Good Very Good Excellent


